
Materiale de constructii pentru CIAPAD RAU VADULUI

I.D.: 85819303

Data publicarii	11.08.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.311,51 RON - 4.311,51 RON

Descriere: 1 PLASA SUDATA #8 19 BUC 4.00 369.75 1479.00 281.00 2 CIMENT ROMCIM 19 SAC 40.00 26.89 1075.63 204.37 3 FIER BETON #12 80BUC/2ML 19 BUC 80.00 7.26 580.84 110.36 4 TEAVA NEAGRA #32 19 ML 36.00 3.78 136.13 25.87 5 BOLTARI FUNDATIE 15 19 BUC 150.00 5.46 819.33 155.67 6 CUIE #8 19 KG 2.00 7.14 14.28 2.72 7 SARMA DE COFRAJ 19 KG 5.00 6.72 33.61 6.39 8 ELECTROZI 2.5 19 KG 4.50 21.01 94.54 17.96 9 SARMA ETRIERI 19 KG 2.00 6.72 13.44 2.56 10 VOPSEA NEAGRA 19 BUC 2.00 20.17 40.34 7.66 11 VOPSEA GRUND 19 BUC 1.00 24.37 24.37 4.63
